## ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC

525 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137

**************************************	DEED OF FU	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE — 951/21 3  JLL RECONVEYANCE
The undersigne	d as Trustee or Successor Trustee	under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated	: August 15, 1985	Recorded : August 15, 1985
Fee Number	: 52100	Book: M85 Page: 12845
County Of	: Klamath	
State Of	: Oregon	
Trustor	: Charles S. Alexander,	a single man
Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE & ISCROW,	INC.
Beneficiary	: Ralph S. Schuster and	or Gert Schuster, husband and wife, and/or Susan laughter, a single woman in JT-CWN-RT-SURVSP
tions secured by	from the Beneficiary under said Tr	ust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- disfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the ich was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date	: March 10, 1995	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
<del> </del>		BY We bisland. Addington
State Of Oregon	* } ss	OFFICIAL SEAL CAROLE JOHNSON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
March 10	, 19 <u>95</u> .	COMMISSION NO. 031504 MY COMMISSION FXPIRES JAN 31, 1998
and that said in	say that he is the Assistant Secre	tary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he act and deed.
AND WHEN R	ECORDED MAIL TO	
Charles S	S. Alexander	Before Me:
9011 Mc I	aughlin	Notary Public for Oregon
Klamath E	Falls, OR 97601	My Commission Expires:
STATE OF OREGON	COUNTY OF KLAM VIH ss.	and the second s
Filed for record at req	uest of Mountain Title	e Co the 10th day
of <u>March</u>	A.D., 19 <u>95</u> at <u>11:42</u>	2 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95
	of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Page 5450  Bernetha G. Letech, County Clerk
FEE \$10.00		Deneste Illitar